
Nationale lang Sonnis - Kelchterhoef
HOUTHALEN 1.10.2023

K.O.L.

Marina DRIESEN
Omega
Omloop : D60
Afstand : 4220m

--/8 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Els PUT 0:54:45
2. Carine LAMBEAU 1:37:53
3. Jenny BUELENS 1:42:34

1. 189 00:06:43 430m 15'37"/km
2. 133 00:03:00 00:09:43 205m 14'38"/km
3. 195 00:02:55 00:12:38 209m 13'57"/km
4. 192 00:07:30 00:20:08 399m 18'48"/km
5. 190 00:15:51 00:35:59 233m 68'02"/km
6. 179 00:02:10 00:38:09 160m 13'32"/km
7. 151 00:06:09 00:44:18 291m 21'08"/km
8. 196 00:04:52 00:49:10 321m 15'10"/km
9. 120 00:07:28 00:56:38 171m 43'40"/km

10. 200 00:20:27 01:17:05
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